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Offseason

Mon Feb 27 12:33pm ET

AFC Conference

Tug Speedman's Army Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

STFU Donny 10 3 0 0.769 10-3 10-3 1666.49 1443.59 2070.07

Soiled Laundry 10 3 0 0.769 10-3 10-3 1536.60 1229.28 2066.03

Wozny Whoppers 9 4 0 0.692 9-4 9-4 1446.75 1387.10 1871.23

The Other Other Lucas 9 4 0 0.692 9-4 9-4 1560.60 1485.57 1846.73

You should have been swallowed 8 5 0 0.615 8-5 8-5 1528.93 1452.73 1849.71

CeeDee's Nuts 7 6 0 0.538 7-6 7-6 1550.17 1288.44 2018.81

Mowing his Pastors 7 6 0 0.538 7-6 7-6 1373.08 1462.69 1773.07

Ashley Schaeffer BMW 6 7 0 0.462 6-7 6-7 1400.21 1513.10 1735.13

biiig farts 5 8 0 0.385 5-8 5-8 1458.03 1474.55 1775.93

Byron's Brians 5 8 0 0.385 5-8 5-8 1354.64 1435.28 1647.58

Nails in the coffin 5 8 0 0.385 5-8 5-8 1296.84 1340.24 1695.44

Wheelin' Dealin, WOOOO 4 9 0 0.308 4-9 4-9 1168.45 1390.43 1604.07

Bum Fighter in Russia 3 10 0 0.231 3-10 3-10 1205.71 1458.27 1495.48

Poontang Clan 3 10 0 0.231 3-10 3-10 1257.71 1442.94 1712.47

Total Points
STFU Donny 2070.07

Soiled Laundry 2066.03

CeeDee's Nuts 2018.81

Wozny Whoppers 1871.23

You should have been swallowed 1849.71

The Other Other Lucas 1846.73

biiig farts 1775.93

Mowing his Pastors 1773.07

Ashley Schaeffer BMW 1735.13

Poontang Clan 1712.47

Nails in the coffin 1695.44

Byron's Brians 1647.58

Wheelin' Dealin, WOOOO 1604.07

Bum Fighter in Russia 1495.48
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NFC Conference

Kirk Lazarus' Soldiers Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Goats 10 3 0 0.769 10-3 10-3 1546.49 1216.48 2023.49

Deflated & Underrated 9 4 0 0.692 9-4 9-4 1431.83 1290.30 1780.53

YungMonay 9 4 0 0.692 9-4 9-4 1512.16 1451.04 1987.48

Black and Yellow 9 4 0 0.692 9-4 9-4 1553.11 1355.78 2017.71

Croatian Sensation 8 5 0 0.615 8-5 8-5 1491.89 1341.57 1921.73

San Dimas High 8 5 0 0.615 8-5 8-5 1446.58 1384.72 1843.55

Knuckleballs 8 5 0 0.615 8-5 8-5 1534.05 1419.17 1996.41

The Pentaverate 7 6 0 0.538 7-6 7-6 1457.68 1484.95 1728.84

Go Green! Go White! 7 6 0 0.538 7-6 7-6 1582.18 1436.17 1974.92

One Win Away 6 7 0 0.462 6-7 6-7 1330.75 1341.60 1701.33

Lugnuts V2.0 5 8 0 0.385 5-8 5-8 1224.74 1307.46 1685.06

Red Han Solo Cups 3 10 0 0.231 3-10 3-10 1147.17 1520.95 1436.94

West Coast Willy 2 11 0 0.154 2-11 2-11 1043.90 1285.39 1388.21

Root of all Eagle 0 13 0 0.000 0-13 0-13 1171.15 1638.10 1562.73

Total Points
Goats 2023.49

Black and Yellow 2017.71

Knuckleballs 1996.41

YungMonay 1987.48

Go Green! Go White! 1974.92

Croatian Sensation 1921.73

San Dimas High 1843.55

Deflated & Underrated 1780.53

The Pentaverate 1728.84

One Win Away 1701.33

Lugnuts V2.0 1685.06

Root of all Eagle 1562.73

Red Han Solo Cups 1436.94

West Coast Willy 1388.21
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